
 

 

DATE TIME LENGTH EXAMINATION 

Monday 7 June 2021  (B) 
9am 1hr 45 

English Literature paper 1 
 

1:15pm 1hr 20 
History 

 

Tuesday 8 June 2021 
9am 1hr 30 Performing Arts 

1.15pm 1hr 20/45 French L+R 

Wednesday 9 June 2021 

9am 
 

1 hr 45 
 

Maths paper 1- non calculator 

1.15pm 
1hr 15 
1hr45 

Trilogy – B1 
Biology Paper 1 

 

Thursday 10 June 2021 
9am 1hr 30 English Language paper 2 

1.10pm 50m RE- Christianity 

Friday 11 June 2021 
9am 1hr 30 

Maths Paper 2 - calculator 
 

1.15pm 
1hr 15 
1hr 45 

Trilogy – C1 
Chemistry Paper 1 

Monday 14 June 2021  (A) 

9am 
 

1hr 30 
 

Geography 

1.15pm 1hr 10/20 French W 

Tuesday 15 June 2021 
9am 1 hr 45 Food & Nutrition online 

1:00pm 2hrs Design Technology 

Wednesday 16 June 2021 
 

9am 1 hr PE1 

1.15pm 
1hr 30 

 
Computer Science 

Thursday 17 June 2021 
9am 

1 hr 15 
1hr 45 

Trilogy -P1 
Physics Paper 1 

 

1:15pm 1hr 20/45 Spanish L+R 

Friday 18 June 2021 
9am 1hr 10/20 Spanish W 

1:15pm 50m RE - Islam 
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